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Logitech® Protective Covers for K120 and K270
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WHAT’S IN THE BOX

Thin, protective covers form a seal around each key

and the whole keyboard for a great typing

experience. Schools can allow safe sharing of the

keyboards in computer labs, libraries and other FEATURES
areas with easy cleaning after each use and no

concerns about damage from sanitizing wipes or

liquid.



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

logitech

Primary pack
956-000018
5099206094765 (EAN-13)
620

48.9

19.3

4.5

4.25dm3

1

3

264

5850

12240

13872

TECHNICAL SPECS

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060947614 (SCC-14)
2030

49.9

20

14.8

0.01m3

N/A

1

88

1950

4080

4624
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